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2020 Year 11 Subject Preference Form
Dear Parents/Carers and Students

This form will indicate your subject preferences for Year 11 in 2020 and will be used by the school to determine course offerings and timetabling. Information about pathways, subjects and requirements can be found in The SCSA Year 10 Handbook and Narrogin SHS Senior Schools Pathways.

Students and parents/carers will attend Subject Selection counselling during Week 1 and 2 of term 3 to choose their subjects for 2020. Please complete and return this form to the administration office by Friday 28 June (Week 9).
Student Name:
_______________________________ Form:    _______    Date:


Preferred Pathway (please tick):
󠄀ATAR 
󠄀General
󠄀General/VET
󠄀Foundation/VET

Preferred Subjects (in order of preference):
	Preference
	Course Code
	Subject
	List A/B

	Example
	GEENG
	General English
	A

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	


Endorsed or Off-Grid Programs:
Are you interested in (please tick):
󠄀Workplace Learning

󠄀School Based Traineeship

󠄀SEDA alterative pathway
󠄀Other SIDE subjects (not listed in Narrogin SHS Senior Schools Pathways)

󠄀ASDAN

Signature:
Parent/carer: 
_____________________________  Date:  ______________
Student: 
_____________________________

Office use only


WACE requirements


 4 ATAR 


 5 General/equivalent


 Foundation/Cert II


 English pairs


 OLNA status R __  W __  N __


 List A and B
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